MATCH REPORT

2018 INTRUST SUPER CUP - ROUND 9

SOUTHS LOGAN MAGPIES

VS
EASTS TIGERS

LINEUP PLAYER STATS
2 Benaiah Bowie 80 6 109 0
4 Scott Doyle 80 16 133 4
6 Guy Hamilton 73 16 18 10
8 George Fai 37 15 110 0
20 Patrick Mago 50 24 55 0
12 Daniel Tamou 80 28 51 0
13 Uiti Baker 19 11 24 0
16 Sam Lavea 39 17 112 0

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

Travis Waddell 36
Daniel Tamou 28
Patrick Mago 24

Marion Seve 17
Scott Doyle 16
Sam Lavea 11
Marion Seve 169
Scott Doyle 133
Thomas Flegler 113

Guy Hamilton 11
Sam Scarlett 5
Travis Waddell 1

GAME DATA
2018-05-06
30 DAVIES PARK 22
REFEREES
TIMRUTHERFORD
MAG POINT SCORING TIG
Scored Missed Missed Scored
5 TRIES 4
5 0 CONVERSIONS 1 3
0 0 PENALTY GOALS 0 0
0 0 DROP GOALS 0
MAG POSSESSION % TIG
48% 52%
MAG ATTACKING TIG
134 RUNS 166
1292 RUN METRES 1516
6 LINEBREAKS 4
4 LINEBREAK ASSISTS 2
MAG KICKING TIG
17 KICKS 10
387 KICKING METRES 290
0 40/20 0
MAG TACKLES TIG
272 MADE 241
29 INEFFECTIVE 17
47 MISSED 52
MAG ERRORS TIG
8 ERRORS 14
11 PENALTIES AGAINST 4
0 SINBIN 0
0 SENT OFF 0

PLAYER STATS

Mins

LINEUP

Tackles Metres Points

80 4 135 0 Linc Port 2
80 8 136 4 Cheyse Blair 18
80 13 159 4 Billy Walters 6

40 15 56 Adam Crear 16

25 10 25 James Salter 14

0
80 37 103 0 Brett Greinke 10
25 10 23 0 Jake Foster 11
80 20 109 0 Patrick Kaufusi 12
44 14 117 0 Matthew Groat 8

0

0

0

19 12 41 Ashley Little 15
13 15 78 Harley Aiono 17

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

37 Brett Greinke
33 Jack Svendsen
26 Christoper Ostwald

18 Billy Walters
15 Cheyse Blair
15 Scott Drinkwater

Metres with Ball

159 Billy Walters
142 Conor Carey
136 Cheyse Blair
6 Brayden Torpy
4 Billy Walters
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STAT TYPE 1 2 MAG COMPLETION % TIG STAT TYPE 1

Complete Sets 15 9 24 Complete Sets 13 17 30
Incomplete Sets 4 4 8 Incomplete Sets 5 5 10
Completion % 79% 69% 75% Completion % 72% 77% 75%
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Complete Magpies Tigers Complete
Incomplete ~ Magpies [ Tigers Incomplete
2 _y g 2y 2y 2 MAG  AVERAGE SET RUN TIG 2 _y % 2y 2y 2
EEE LR DISTANCE s 58 22038 S
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LINEUP 2 32 F FERE Y LINEUP z z2 5 3% %¢ 4
Corey Allan 11 87 2 11 21 0 Scott Drinkwater 15 124 1 5 27 3
Benaiah Bowie 10 109 4 48 35 0 Linc Port 13 135 3 26 39 0
Marion Seve 17 169 1 9 64 0 Conor Carey 12 142 3 43 50 1
MAG ALL RUN (M) TIG
Scott Doyle 16 133 0 0 49 0 Cheyse Blair 15 136 2 16 59 0
292 BACK THREE 314
Paul Rokolati 7 96 0 0 37 0 Jarrod Mclnally 9 55 2 7 19 0
302 CENTRES 278
Guy Hamilton 4 18 0 0 1 2 Billy Walters 18 159 3 37 38 5
45 HALVES 182
Sam Scarlett 3 27 0 0 7 0 Brayden Torpy 4 23 0 0 0 2
155 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 260
George Fai 10 110 O 0 38 0 Adam Crear 7 56 0 0 21 0
165 PROPS 159
Travis Waddell 7 45 4 28 12 2 Christoper Ostwald 7 55 4 31 22 0
45 HOOKER 55
Patrick Mago 5 55 0 0 25 0 Brett Greinke 11 103 O 0 42 0
281 INTERCHANGE 261
Simione Fatafehi 8 79 1 9 26 0 Jake Foster 3 23 0 0 6 0
Daniel Tamou 6 51 0 0 1 0 MAG DUMMY HALF (M) TIG Patrick Kaufusi 13 109 O 0 44 1
Phil Dennis 3 25 0 0 3 1 59 BACK THREE 38 Jack Svendsen 13 128 O 0 38 0
Uiti Baker 3 24 0 0 9 0 9 CENTRES 59 Matthew Groat 12 117 O 0 40 0
Jordan Scott 4 32 3 23 12 O HALVES 37 James Salter 4 25 1 6 9 1
Sam Lavea 11 112 O 0 49 0 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 0 Ashley Little 4 41 0 0 16 0
Thomas Flegler 9 113 0 0 43 0 0 PROPS 0 Harley Aiono 6 78 0 0 26 0
28 HOOKER 31
23 INTERCHANGE 6
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LINEUP

Corey Allan
Benaiah Bowie
Marion Seve
Scott Doyle
Paul Rokolati
Guy Hamilton
Sam Scarlett
George Fai
Travis Waddell
Patrick Mago
Simione Fatafehi
Daniel Tamou
Phil Dennis
Uiti Baker
Jordan Scott
Sam Lavea

Thomas Flegler
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22 13 118 3
20 8 08 O
17 0.06 1
17 3 019 O
11 3 043 O
42 30 75 3
29 20 6.67 2
10 O 0 0
48 44 629 4
6 1 02 O
9 1 012 O
7 0 0 0
11 9 3 0
4 0 0 0
23 19 475 2
11 O 0 0
9 0 0 0
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Magpies Tackling Breakdown

No. of Tackles

1

2 3

Tacklers Involved

Magpies PTB Breakdown

No. of PTBs

0-

PTB Timings
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PASSING/KICKING
9 MAG PASSING TIG
5 w 296 RECEIPTS 350
23
9 a 152 PASSES 190
0 7 SHIFTS LEFT 17
) 7 SHIFTS RIGHT 11
0 1.13 PASSES/RUN 1.14
0 15 DUMMY PASSES 24
0 9 OFFLOADS 17
3 MAG KICKING TIG
0 17 KICKS 10
0 387 KICKING METRES 290
0 3 BOMB KICKS 1
0 3 GRUBBER KICKS 2
0 5 CHIP KICKS 1
0 0 CROSSFIELD KICKS 0
0 0 FORCED DROPOUT KICKS 0
0 0 DEAD IN GOAL KICKS 0
0 3 LONG KICKS INTO SPACE 1
0
0
TACKLING
MAG TACKLING TIG
272 TACKLES MADE 241
29 INEFFECTIVE 17
47 MISSED 52
78.2 EFFECTIVE TACKLE % 77.7
14 ONE ON ONE TACKLES 17
64 2 MAN TACKLES 59
38 3 MAN TACKLES 32
2 4+ MAN TACKLES 2
PLAY THE BALL
MAG PTB (SECONDS) TIG
0 0-1 SECONDS 0
1-2 SECONDS 2
2-3 SECONDS 18
3-4 SECONDS 60
4-5 SECONDS 24
5+ SECONDS 10

LINEUP

Scott Drinkwater
Linc Port

Conor Carey
Cheyse Blair
Jarrod Mclnally
Billy Walters
Brayden Torpy
Adam Crear
Christoper Ostwald
Brett Greinke
Jake Foster
Patrick Kaufusi
Jack Svendsen
Matthew Groat
James Salter
Ashley Little

Harley Aiono
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18 13 108 O
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53 35 194 8
39 31 7.75 2
8 1 014 1
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11 O 0 0
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14 2 015 O
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5 1 025 1
7 0 0 0

O O O O O O O O o O 6 h O O O © O KICKS

:

==
= Sn
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
92 0
198 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Tigers Tackling Breakdown
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a 4 .8 9 8 MAG NEGATIVE PLAY TIG @ 9 .8 9 8

g5 SE3iE s 14 ¢ 5 S Eoanis

LINEUP E E EE EE EE EE 11 PENALTIES (TOTAL) 4 LINEUP E E EE EE EE EE
Corey Allan 1 1 1 0 0 0 7 PTB DEFENCE PENALTIES 1 Scott Drinkwater 2 0 0 0 0 0
Benaiah Bowie 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 GENERAL PLAY PENALTIES 1 Linc Port 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marion Seve 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 FOUL PLAY PENALTIES 1 Conor Carey 0 0 0 0 0 0
Scott Doyle 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 OFFSIDE PENALTIES 1 Cheyse Blair 0 1 0 0 0 1
Paul Rokolati 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 SCRUM PENALTIES 0 Jarrod Mclnally 1 0 0 0 0 0
Guy Hamilton 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 ON REPORTS 1 Billy Walters 4 0 0 0 0 0
Sam Scarlett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SIN BINS 0 Brayden Torpy 1 0 0 0 0 0
George Fai 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SEND OFFS 0 Adam Crear 0 0 0 0 0 0
Travis Waddell 0 0 0 0 0 0 Christoper Ostwald O 0 0 0 0 0
Patrick Mago 1 2 1 0 1 0 Brett Greinke 0 1 0 1 0 0
Simione Fatafehi 0 2 1 0 1 0 Jake Foster 0 0 0 0 0 0
Daniel Tamou 0 1 1 0 0 0 Patrick Kaufusi 1 0 0 0 0 0
Phil Dennis 0 0 0 0 0 0 Jack Svendsen 1 1 1 0 0 0
Uiti Baker 1 1 1 0 0 0 Matthew Groat 1 1 0 0 1 0
Jordan Scott 0 0 0 0 0 0 James Salter 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sam Lavea 1 1 1 0 0 0 Ashley Little 0 0 0 0 0 0
Thomas Flegler 0 0 0 0 0 0 Harley Aiono 1 0 0 0 0 0

ERROR TIMELINE
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Player Position

Fullback

No Name

11 87 21
10 109 4

0
0

80
80

1 Corey Allan

35

0

Winger

2 Benaiah Bowie

64
49

1

17 169

4
4

0
0

78
80
80

Centre

3 Marion Seve

16 133 0

Centre

4 Scott Doyle

37

96

Winger

5 Paul Rokolati

16
12

181

11

18

4

5 0 100 10

0

73
80
37
80
50

Five-Eighth
Halfback

6 Guy Hamilton

0 183 O

5

7 Sam Scarlett

10 110 0 38

0

0

Prop

8 George Fai

36

22

12
25

45

Hooker

9 Travis Waddell

55

Prop

20 Patrick Mago

26
16

79
51

80
80
56

2nd Row

11 Simione Fatafehi

2nd Row

12 Daniel Tamou

Lock

15 Phil Dennis

19

Interchange

13 Uiti Baker

12

32

18

Interchange

14 Jordan Scott

11 112 0 49

0

0

39

Interchange

16 Sam Lavea

43

9 113 O

4

30

Interchange

17 Thomas Flegler

EASTS TIGERS
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Player Position

Fullback

No Name

4 15 124 1 27
39
50

0

80

1 Scott Drinkwater

1

13 135 3
12 142 3

0
0

0
0

80

Winger

2 Linc Port

Centre 80

4 Conor Carey

15 136 2 59

4

0

80

Centre

18 Cheyse Blair

5

19

55
18 159 3

80
80

Winger

Jarrod Mcinally

13

92

38

4

0

Five-Eighth
Halfback

6 Billy Walters

10

7

0 198 0

6

23
56
55

80 3 0 75 10 4

40
56

7 Brayden Torpy
16 Adam Crear

21

Prop

22

Hooker

9 Christoper Ostwald

11

0

11 103 0 42

0

0

80

Prop

10 Brett Greinke

25

2nd Row

11 Jake Foster

10

0

44
38

40

13 109 O
13 128 0
12 117 0

0
0
0

0
0
0

80

2nd Row

12 Patrick Kaufusi

80
44

Lock

13 Jack Svendsen

12

Interchange

8 Matthew Groat

25

Interchange

14 James Salter

16

41

19

Interchange

15 Ashley Little

13

Interchange

17 Harley Aiono
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